INBREEDING @@

Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

M EJEMPLAR
RED SATIN LADY

01/01/1981
Hembra - Alazan

%+ CRIADOR

Sin dato

NAZEER
09/08/1934

MABROUKA
07/08/1951

MORAFIC
01/01/1956

ANSATA SHAH ZAMAN
28/01/1968
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TSATYR
01/01/0001

IMAMARA
01/01/0001

WC TSATINETTE
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NITEZ
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MANSOUR
19/04/1921

BINT SAMIHA
01/01/1925

SID ABOUHOM
02/03/1936

MONIET EL NEFOUS
11/02/1946
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MONIET EL NEFOUS
11/02/1946

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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